




ScoreNameTeam

48Camden GeilerTHS Gold Rush

48Ethan DissettMELHS Green Jesters

47Brody OwenTHS Orange Crush

47Jack ThomasKAHOKS A

46Carter JacksonEHS Tigers A

46Brady MaherEHS Tigers B

46Tyler FergusonEHS Tigers D

46Declan WheatTHS Gold Rush

46Trace SpitzeTHS Orange Crush

46Dalton PhegleyKAHOKS A

46Raeleigh PfershyKAHOKS B


